VOLTAGE
12VDC
24VDC
12VDC
ELECTRICAL ENTRY
38 - Lead Wires
39 - 9mm Mini-DIN
39

HS2CLL - DIN w/2000mm Cable
A15103912VDC
ORDER EXAMPLE
How to Order
A15 Series, 15mm Pilot Valves
A151039
A151039
with HS2
A151138
PIlot Valve Family
A15 SERIES
15mm, 2- and 3-Way
A10 SERIES
10mm, 2- and 3-Way
APPLICATIONS
•	 Mount directly to larger pilot operated work or
process valves.
•	 Mount remotely (i.e. inside panel) and pilot operate
work valves located near actuator or in harsh or
dangerous environments.
•	 Compact 15mm wide valve body
•	 Low power consumption:  2.5 watts
•	 Excellent flow:  0.05 Cv
•	 Subbase, Manifold Mount
•	 Non-locking, recessed manual override (std)
•	 RoHS compliant
FEATURES
Humphrey A15 Series Pilot Valves are perfect for
equipment or device makers requiring electrically
controlled pneumatic signals in limited spaces.
Available in Normally Closed or Normally Open
configurations with lead wires or Mini-DIN electrical
entry in 12VDC or 24VDC. These subbase mount,
direct-acting valves have a life expectancy up to 50
million cycles.
15 millimeters in width, A15 valves feature
fluorocarbon seals and an encapsulated coil affixed
to a molded valve body made of PPS. Subbase seal
is retained within the valve body. Solenoid operator
draws just 2.5 watts, delivering 85 SLPM flow to
operate high flow work valves. Customized flow/
power consumption requirements are possible.
Inquire with factory for availability.
Small 2- and 3-Way
Solenoid Valves
A15 Series, 15mm Pilot Valves
Humphrey Products Company
5070 East N Avenue
Kalamazoo, MI 49048 USA
P: 269.381.5500
F: 269.381.4113
HUMPHREY-PRODUCTS.COM
A privately owned US company since 1901.
© 2023 Humphrey Products Company
Printed in U.S.A.
IDSA15PV23
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
[ ] = mm
FOOTPRINT
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
.382
[ 9.7 ]
[ 4.9 ]
.191
.08
[ 2 ]O
3 PLACES
M3 x .160 DEEP
MIN FULL THREAD
2 PLACES
.268
[ 6.8 ]
.299
[ 7.6 ]